
IP IP 
2020

LED

40 W

5200 lm

130 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

33%

40 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 89.53 in

Width: 3.15 in

Height: 3.15 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric Electric 

System power: 40 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SUPERDUPERTUBEN PENDANT SINGLE 2273 MM - C.A. LINEAR (70/30), 840, 5200 LM, 40W CLO 50
L0303-V2XHXCX6
ATELJÉ LYKTAN

For more information about the products please visit our website www.ateljelyktan.se 

Light output 1 (integrated) Light output 1 (integrated) 
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